APERITIF

Prosecco Valdobbiadene Superiore, Ruio, Malibran, Brut, Veneto, Italy 2021 (175 ml )
Negroni/ London Dry Gin, Campari, Antica Formula /

Paper Plane / Jack Daniels, Aperol, Krzeska vodka, lemon juice /

Moscow Mule / Finlandia Lime, Ginger Beer /

Pisco Sour / Pisco, Sugar, L.emon juice, egg white /

Elderflower Gin Tonic/ Colombian Aged Gin, Elderflower Tonic, Grapefruit zest, Lime /

34

40

39

30

29



WINE LIST

WINES BY THE GLASS

WHITES

Sauvignon Blanc, Unique, Delaille, Loire Valley, France 2020

Marsanne, Les Vignes d'a Cote, Yves Cuilleron, Rhone Valley, France 2021
Pinot Grigio, Abbazia di Novacella, Valle Isarco, Alto Adige, Italy 2021
Weisser Burgunder, Fassreserve 60, Josef Ehmoser, Wagram, Austria 2016

Chardonnay, Edi Sim¢i¢, Goriska Brda, Slovenia 2018

REDS

Touriga Nacional, Alvaro Castro, Dao, Portugal 2018

Zwiegelt, Josef Ehmoser, Wagram, Austria 2020

Agiorgitiko, Gaia, Nemea, Greece 2020

Syrah-Viognier, Signe, Yves Cuilleron, Rhone Valley, France 2021
Pinot Noir, Les Jardins, Domaine Ostertag, Alsace, France 2020
Reserva, Ventilla 71, Martinez Laucesta, Rioja, Spain 2015

Nebbiolo, Barolo, Albe, G.D. Vajra, Piedmont, Italy 2018

150

150

ml

28

42
58
66

90

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Riserva Il Velluto, Meroni, Veneto, Italy 2014 / Coravin/ n8

Gran Reserva 9o4, La Rioja Alta, Rioja, Spain 2011 / Coravin /

SWEETS & FORTIFIED

Recioto della Valpolicella Classico, I1 Velluto, Meroni, Veneto, Italy 2016
Port, 20 years old Tawny, Graham's, Douro, Portugal

Grand Tokaj, Tokaji Aszu, 5 puttonyos, Tokaj, Hungary 2013

Vin Santo, Gaia, Santorini, Grecee 2009 / Coravin /

Madeira, Bual, Blandy's, Portugal 1957

60

152

ml

39

390



BUBBLES

SPARKLING WINES

Prosecco Valdobbiadene Superiore, Ruio, Malibran, Brut, Veneto, Italy 2021
Blanc de Noirs, Metoda Tradyeyjna, Kepa Wislicka, Brut, Silesia, Poland 2017
Franciacorta, Saten, [.a Montina, Brut, Lombary, Italy N.V.

"T'rento, Perlé, Ferrari, Italy 2013

NON VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE

Le Mesnil, Grand Cru, Blanc de Blancs, Brut ( 375 ml ) N.V.
Pol Cochet, Grande Réserve, Brut N.V.
Fleury, Blanc de Noirs, Brut N.V.
Krug, Grande Cuvee, 16g¢me Edition, Brut N.V.

VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE

Philipponnat, Royale Réserve, Brut 2015
Gosset, Grand Millésime, Brut 2015
Mouss¢, Special Club, Meunier, Les Fortes Terres, Extra Brut 2015
Fleury, Sonate, Extra Brut 2012
David I éclapart, I.’Astre, Blanc de Noirs, Pas Dose 2015
Philipponnat, Clos de Gossies, Extra Brut 2009
Deutz, Amour de Deutz, Blanc de Blances, Brut 2010
Dom Perignon, Moét & Chandon, Brut 2012
ROSE

Gosset, Grand Rose, Brut N.V.

140
280
200

380

290
370

490

2100

1490
1490
1900

2390

690



WHITES

HUNGARY

Samuel Tinon, Dry Szamorodni, Tokaji ( 500 ml )

SLOVENIA
Chardonnay, Edi Sim¢i¢, Goriska Brda

Sauvignon, Fojana, Edi Sim¢i¢, Goriska Brda

GERMANY

Riesling, Einz Zwei Zero, Leitz, Rheingau ( Alcohol Free )
Riesling, Trocken, Von Buhl, Pfalz

Riesling, Bernkasteler, Trocken, Weingtiter Wegeler, Mosel

Riesling, Schieferterrassen, Heymann-Lowenstein, Mosel

Riesling, Trocken, Berg Schlossberg GG, Weingiiter Wegeler, Rheingau

Riesling, Uhlen Laubach GG, Heymann-Lowenstein, Mosel

AUSTRIA
Griiner Veltliner, Terrassen, Josef Ehmoser, Wagram

Weisser Burgunder, Fassreserve 60, Josef Ehmoser, Wagram

FRANCE

Sauvignon Blanc, Uniqge, Delaille, Loire Valley
Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre, Lucien Crochet, Loire Valley
Chardonnay, Guy Amiot, Burgundy

Chablis, Domaine Chantemerle, Burgundy

Chablis, Droin, Burgundy

Chablis, 1er Cru Montee de Tonnerre, Droin, Burgundy
Chablis, Droin, Burgundy

Gewurztraminer, Classic, Hugel, Alsace

Riesling, Clos Mathis, Domaine Ostertag, Alsace
Chateau Chalon, Vin Jaune, Sorbief, Henri Maire, Jura ( 620 ml)

Marsanne, Les Vignes d'a Cote, Yves Cuilleron, Rhone Valley

2011

2018

2018

2021

2021

2020

2018

2019

2019

2021

2016

2020

2020

2019

2020

2021

2021

2021

2018

2020

2007

2021

390

330

490

120
160
190

340
370

690

140
260
260

260

990

220
480
690

180



GREECE

Assyrtiko, Wild Ferment, Gaia, Santorini

SPAIN
Godello, O Lunar do Sil, Pago de LLos Capellanes, Valdeorras

Albarino, Zarate, Val do Salnes, Riax Baixas

PORTUGAL

Chardonnay & Arinto, Reserva, Casal da Coclheira, Tejo

ITALY

Sauvignon, Abbazia di Novacella, Valle Isarco, Alto Adige
Pinot Grigio, Abbazia di Novacella, Valle Isarco, Alto Adige
Favorita, Fratelli Alessandria, Langhe Bianco, Piedmont

Casamatta, Bibi Graetz, Bolgheri Bianco

AUSTRALIA

Marsanne-Roussanne, The Steading, Torbreck, Barossa Valley

ARGENTINA

Chardonnay, Finca LL.os Nobles, Luigi Bosca, Lujan de Cuyo, Mendoza

2020

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2019

2019

2020

2019

290

190

200

210

230

260

420

290



REDS

FRANCE
Loire Valley
Cheverny Rouge, ILa Vieux Clos, Delaille, Loire Valley

Saumur Champigny, Franc de Pied, Domaine des Roches Neuves

Alsace

Pinot Noir, Les Jardins, Domaine Ostertag

Burgundy
Givry, Joseph Drouhin
Corton, Grand Cru, Le Clos Du Roi, Domaine de la Vougeraie

Bonnes Mares, Grand Cru, Domaine de la Vougeraie

Rhone Valley

Syrah, Les Candives, Yves Cuilleron

Syrah-Viognier, Signe, Yves Cuilleron

Crozes-Hermitage, Labaya, Yves Cuilleron

Gigondas, Les Hautes Garrigues, Domaine Santa Duc
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Clos de L.'Oratorie des Papes, Ogier

Hermiatge, Ex Voto, Guigal

2021

2019

2020

2020

2019

2017

2021

2021

2020

2017

2019

2010

200

290

1700

3900

220

240

320

450

490

3900



Bordeaux

Essence de Dourthe, Bordeaux

Saint - Estephe
I.a Dame de Montrose, 2™ wine of Chateau Montrose

Chateau Lafon - Rochet, geme Grand Cru Classé

Pauillac

nd

Prelude a Grand-Puy Ducasse, 2™ wine of Chateau Grand-Puy Ducasse

nd

Reserve de la Comtesse, 2™ wine of Chateau Pichon Comtesse de LLalande

nd

Reserve de la Comtesse, 2™ wine of Chateau Pichon Comtesse de LLalande

Chateau Mouton - Rothschild, rer Grand Cru Classé

Saint - Julien

nd

Sarget de Gruaud Larose, 2™ wine Chateau Gruaud Larose

Croix du Beaucaillou, Jean- Eugen Borie

nd

Clos du Marquis, 2™ wine of Chateau [ _eoville - LLas Cases

Margaux

nd

M de Marquis de Terme, 2™ wine of Chateau Marquis de Terme

nd

Confidences de Pricure - Lichine, 2™ wine of Chateau Prieure - Lichine

Blason d'Issan, 2™ wine of Chateau Issan, Margaux

Chateau Marojallia

Pessac - Leognan

nd

Le Clarence de Haut-Brion, 2™ wine of Chateau Haut-Brion

Pomerol & Saint - Emillion

Clos Rene, Pomerol

nd

Le Dragon de Quintus, 2™ wine of Chateau Quintus, Saint - Emillion

20006

2017

2016

2015

2014

2010

2013

2014

2011

1995

2014

2014

2016

2016

2012

2014

2015

750

690

790

1390

5900

550
890

1290

390

1390

650

760



ITALY
Alto Adige

Pinot Nero, Abbazia di Novacella, Valle Isarco

Lombardy
Carteria, Valtellina Superiore Valgella, Riserva, Sandro FFay

Ronco del Picchio, Sforzato di Valtellina, Sandro Fay

Piedmont

Langhe Rosso, G.D. Vajra

Barbera d'Alba, Gallina, LLa Spinetta

Nebbiolo, Vigna Granda, Ghiomo

Nebbiolo, Langhe, G.D. Vajra

Nebbiolo, Nebbiolo d'Alba, Sansteu, Ghiomo ( 1.5 liters - Magnum )
Merlot, Cascina Morassino

Barbaresco, Morassino, Cascina Morassino
Barbaresco, Ovello, Cascina Morassino

Barolo, Albe, G.D. Vajra

Barolo, Ciabot Mentin Ginestra, Domenico Clerico
Barolo, Cannubi, Burlotto

Barolo, Monvigliero, Burlotto

Barolo, Cicala, Aldo Conterno

Barolo, Colonnello, Aldo Conterno

Barolo, Romirasco, Aldo Conterno

Barolo Riserva, Gran Bussia, Aldo Conterno

Marche

Montepulciano, Villa Malacari, Rosso Conero, Malacari

2021

2017

2018

2020

2017

2020

2021

2020

2018

2019

2019

2018

2014

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2012

2017

210

450
160
220
480
290
390
550
450
1090
1790
2250
1900
1900
2800

8ooo

160



Veneto

Valpolicella Classico Superiore, Il Velluto, Meroni

Valpolicella Superiore, Torre di Terzolan

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Riserva, I1 Velluto, Meroni

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Ravazzol, Ca '[La Bionda

Tuscany

Chianti Classico, Il Molino di Grace

Chianti Classico, Querciabella

Chianti Classico, Montesecondo

Chianti Classico, Il Margone, Gran Selezione, Il Molino di Grace
Rosso di Montalcino, Biondi Santi

Brunello di Montalcino, I1 Paradiso di Frassina

Brunello di Montalcino, I.a Gerla

Brunello di Montalcino, Poggio di Sotto

Brunello di Montalcino, Tenuta Greppo, Biondi Santi
Cabernet Franc, Ampeleia, Ampeleia ( 6 liters - Imperial )
Le Cupole, Tenuta di T'rinoro, Vini Franchetti

Bolgheri Rosso, I.e Macchiole

Cabernet Frane, Paleo, I.e Macchiole

Merlot, Messorio, L.e Macchiole

"Tignanello, Tenuta Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori ( 1,5 liters - Magnum )

Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido, Bolgheri

Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido, Bolgheri

Puglia

Primitivo, Sire, Mocavero

Primitivo, Santufili, Mocavero

Sicilia

Nerello Mascalese, Passorosso, Passopisciaro, Vini Franchetti, Etna

Nero d'Avola, Vrucara, Feudo Montoni

2015

2016

2014

2016

2019

2018

2020

2016

2016

2017

2016

2012

2013

2007

2020

2020

2018

2018

2007

2018

2015

2021

2018

2019

2017

220
280
290
390
790
460
650
1400
1490
2090
390
390
1290
2690
6500
3200

3590

160

200

350

39



SPAIN

Ribeira Sacra

Mencia, O Estranxeiro, Quinta Do Estranxeiro 2020 220
Navarra

Graciano, Nat' Cool, Vina Zorzal (1000 ml) 2020 240
Rioja

Cirianza, deAlto Amo 2018 180
Crianza, Ramon Bilbao ( 1.5 liters - Magnum ) 2018 360
Reserva, Vina Real, CVNE 2016 260
Reserva, Martinez Lacuesta 2012 290
Reserva, Ventilla 71, Martinez Lacuesta 2015 340
Gran Reserva, Vina Real, CVNE 2015 310
Gran Reserva 9o4, LLa Rioja Alta 2011 760
Gran Reserva go4, La Rioja Alta 1997 1190
Gran Reserva 89o, La Rioja Alta 2001 1590

Castilla y Leon

Quinta Sardonia, Peter Sisseck 2014 470

Ribera del Duero

Crianza, Pago de LLos Capellanes 2018 330
Dominio de Atauta, Bodegas Dominio de Atauta 2018 370
Vinas Vigjas, Bodegas Lambuena 2015 490
Gran Reserva, Unico, Bodegas Vega Sicilia 2011 3590
Gran Reserva, Unico, Bodegas Vega Sicilia ( 1.5 liters - Magnum ) 2003 6990
Catalonia

Tempranillo, Laltre, Lagravera 2020 120
Cabernet Sauvignon, Mas LLa Plana, Torres, Penedes 2016 690

Espectacle, Clos Mogador, Rene Barbier, Montsant 2013 1290



PORTUGAL

Touriga Nacional, Alvaro Castro, Dao 2018 130
Carrocel, Quinta de Pellada, Alvaro Castro, Dao 2014 690
Ramisco, Adega Viuva Gomes, Colares 1969 1190
GERMANY

Spatburgunder, Von Buhl, Pfalz 2017 190
Spatburgunder, Assmannhausen, Weingut Krone, Rheingau 2017 280
AUSTRIA

Zwiegelt, Josef Ehmoser, Wagram 2020 180
HUNGARY

Cabernet Sauvignon, Attila Gere, Villany 2018 210
Pinot Noir, Apatsagi Pinceszet, Pannonhalmi 2020 230
Merlot, Solus, Attila Gere, Villany 2018 590
GREECE

Xinomavro, Kintonis, Naoussa, Macedonia 2010 160
Agiorgitiko, Gaia, Nemea 2020 220
Chateau Porto Carras, Cotes de Meliton, Macedonia 2015 270
Chateau Porto Carras, Cotes de Meliton, Macedonia ( 1.5 liters - Magnum ) 2007 990
Syrah, Agios Chronos, Avantis Estate, Evia 2017 260
Agiorgitiko, Gaia, Nemea 2017 390
SLOVENIA

Pinot Noir, Tilia Estate, Vipavska Dolina 2020 160
Merlot, Duet, Edi Sim¢i¢, Goriska Brda ( 1.5 liters - Magnum ) 2019 790

Merlot, Duet Lex, Edi Sim¢i¢, Goriska Brda (1.5 liters - Magnum ) 2017 1390



POLAND
Cuvee Rouge, Piwnice Pottorak, Podkarpacie

Pinot Noir, Piwnice Pottorak, Podkarpacie

USA

Syrah, Pax Mahle Wines, North Coast

Cabernet Sauvignon, Napanook, Dominus Estate, Napa Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon, Corison, St. Helena, Napa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon, Lot No. 1, Louis Martini, Napa Valley

ARGENTINA
Cabernet Sauvignon, Gran Reserve, Gran Lurton, Piedra Negra
Malbec, De Sangre, Paraje Altamira, Luigi Bosca, Mendoza

Malbec, Chacayes, Piedra Negra, Uco Valley, Mendoza

CHILE
Don Reca Cuvée, Vina la Rosa, Cachapoal Valley
Clos de Lolol, Hacienda Acaucano, [olol Valley

Sena, Vifa Errdzuriz, Aconcagua Valley

URUGUAY

Marselan, Reserva, Bodega Garzon, Maldonado

SOUTH AFRICA

Shiraz, Platnium, Lyngrove, Stellenbosch

2018

2019

2019

2011

2016

2016

2015

2020

2014

2018

2015

2010

2019

2017

230

390

390
990
1300

2200

290

320

250

290

1490

210

200



AUSTRALIA

Durif, Caravan, Quarisa, South Eastern Australia

Pinot Noir, Pepik, Josef Chromy, T'asmania

Shiraz, Woodcutter's, Torbreck, Barossa Valley

Nebbiolo, EB40, Mac Forbes, Yarra Valley

Syrah, Cobaw Ridge, Macedon Ranges

Grenache-Syrah-Mouvedre, The Steading, Torbreck, Barossa Valley
Shiraz, Descendant, Torbreck, Barossa Valley

Shiraz, Ares, T'wo Hands, Barossa Valley

NEW ZEALAND

Pinot Noir, Zealandia, The Hermit Ram, Canterbury

SWEET & FORTIFIED

Ariyanas David, Merlot, Vino Tinto Dulce, Bodegas Bentomiz ( 375 ml )

2019

2019

2019

2017

2014

2018

2018

2012

2019

2017

Recioto della Valpolicella Classico, I1 Velluto, Meroni, Veneto, Italy ( 500 ml) 2016

Grand Tokaj, Tokaji Aszu, 5 puttonyos, Tokaj, Hungary ( 500 ml )

Vin Santo, Gaia, Santorini, Grecee ( 500 ml )

2013

2009

140
190
240
360
390
460

1200

2200

290

2I0
310
470

490



